and Private Agencies

CDC Funds for State and Local Health Departments, Universities, & Other Public

FY 2007"
New York

Categories
GRANTS/ COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS

ATSDR
Birth Defects and Developmental Disabilities

All Other Chronic Disease Prevention/Health Promotion

Cancer
Diabetes
Environmental Health
Heart Disease
HIV/AIDS
Immunization - Section 317
Infectious Disease
Injury and Violence Prevention
Nutrition/Physical Activity
Occupational Safety & Health
Pandemic Flu
Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant
School Health
STD
Tuberculosis Elimination
Terrorism Preparedness and Emergency Response
Other
Subtotal

Dollars

$1,215,385
$6,367,281
$16,612,127
$11,621,468
$954,170
$5,730,831
$1,490,839
$79,277,695
$10,710,535
$4,754,714
$6,098,930
$1,043,286
$1,681,901
$13,387,190
$1,923,935
$1,363,582
$8,685,011
$12,626,269
$48,486,234
$204,614,520
$438,645,903

Vaccines for Children $66,233,863
CONTRACTS
Construction 0
Other/Training 75,979
Research & Development 6,663,654
Services 6,423,347
Supplies and Equipment 2,059,137
Subtotal $15,222,116
[TOTAL $520,101,882]|

* Federal Fiscal Year = October 1, 2006 - September 30, 2007
Source: Procurements and Grants Office, Office of Chief Operating Officer, Office of the Director, CDC.
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